NO, OF COPIES SECRIVED SAUTA FE U.5.G.5.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSCRVATION COMMIL ON REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

AND **RECEIVED**

AUTHORIZATION TO TRAUSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Thim C-104 Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11. Effective 1-1-65

LAND OFFICE	AGTHORIZATION TO TRA	MAY 22 19	
INANSPORTER OIL I	,	mai sa is	180
GAS 1		O. C. D.	
PRODATION OFFICE	ARTESIA, OFFICE		
Operator			
Yates Petroleum	a Corporation		
	Street - Artesia, NM	88210	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Please explain)	
New Well X	Change in Transporter of		
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conde	行 1	
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner.			
programmen of ucit AND	LEASE Pecos Slope	- Apr Gas	·
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	Well No. Pool Name, Including F	ormation Kind of Leus	USA-NM 10893 Lesse :: 6.
Godfrey MP Federal	l Wildcat	State, Feder	Federal Federal
Unit Letter · G · 198	Feet From The North	ne and 1980 Feet From	The East
Line of Section 10 Tow	mahip 7S Ronge	25E , NMPM, Chav	'es County
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	Address (Give address to which appro	wed copy of this form is to be sent)
Navajo Crude Oil Pi	ipeline Company	No. Freeman Ave	Artesia, NM 88210
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas		Address (Give address to which appro	
Transwestern Pipeli	Unit Sec. Twp. P.ge.	P. O. Box 2521 - Ho	uston, TX 77001
If well produces all or liquids, give location of tanks.	G 10 7S 25E	Yes	7-14-80
If this production is commingled wit	h that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same fiesty, Diff. Resty.
Designate Type of Completio	n = (X) X.	X	
Date Soudded 12-30-79	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 2-18-80	Total Depth 4647'	P.B.T.D. 4609'
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3821 GR	Name of Producing Formation . Abo	Top Oll/Gas Pay 4012'	Tubing Depth 3972
Perforations			Depth Casing Shoo
4012-	-4022'	S COUNTY NO DECORD	4647'
101 E 517 E	CASING & TUBING SIZE	D CEMENTING RECORD DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT .
12-1/4"	10-3/4"	400'	275
9-1/2"	7"	1312'	300
6-1/4"	4-1/2"	4647' 3972'	450
TEST DATA AND REQUEST FO	OR ATTOWARIE (Test must be a	fer recovery of total volume of load oil	and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Tost	epth or be for full 24 hours) Producing Mothed (Flow, pump, gas li	(i, eic.) 1 1D-3
Date I had New Oil you to tame?	Date of 1991		Poster
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size 1880 HO
Actual Prod. During Tool	OII · Bbla.	Water - Bbis.	Gae - MQF
GAS WELL Actual Pred. Teel-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/NMCF	Gravity of Condensate
1200	24	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size
Teating ktothod (pitot, back pr.) Back Pressure	Tubing Pressure (Shub-111) 1000#	pkr	5/8"
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC	DE .		ATION COMMISSION
م اسم معالم عليه عليه بالإلهام من وي و و	coulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED JUL 1 8 1980	19
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Connervation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		DY W.a. Dressett	
above is true and complete to the	nest of my knowledge and octter.	SUPERVISOR, D	ISTRICT II
		This form is to be flied in compliance with RULE 1104.	
(V) +	Inhusan	I sa sa a sa da sa alla	walls for a newly dilled or decreased
(Stephen (Stene	nture)	well, this form must be accompanied touts taken on the well in accompanied	culture to a facilitation of the continuous
Christine Tomlinso	n, Geol. Secty.	All sections of this form m	unt be filled out completely for allows

(Title) 5-21-80 (Dute)

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on now and recompleted vialls.

Fill out only Sections I. H. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

RECEIVED

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

JUL 1 / 1980

AIR MAIL

O. C. D.
ARTESIA, OFFICE

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE ____July 15, 1980

This is to notify the Oil	Conservation	Division that connecti	ion for the
purchase of gas from the	Yates Petroleum Corporation		
per and a get a later and a later a la		Operator	
Godfrey "MP" Federal		Well #1 - Unit	Letter "G"
Lease		Well Ur	nit
10-7S-25E, Chaves County		Wildcat (A	bo)
S.T.R.		Pool	
Transwestern Name of purchaser	was made on	July 14, 1	980 .
		Transwestern Pipeline Company	
		Company	
		Representation	H. N. Aicklen
	Representative		

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration
Title

cc: Operator

Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe